
Overall 10 km

Place Bib Name Team name Category Gender Time

1 181 Tritten, Peter Oberried Am Brienzersee Hommes Open Male 1:04:12.2

2 162 Cruz, Leandro Base Nautique Sciez Hommes Open Male 1:05:32.9

3 154 Morenle, Nicolas Base Nautique De Sciez Hommes Open Male 1:09:14.7

4 167 Pierre, Guerre Berthelot sciez Hommes Open Male 1:09:25.3

5 166 Dautruche, Marie La Cigale / FR Femmes Open Female 1:09:35.3

6 160 Marti, Vincent Thepaddleclub Hommes Open Male 1:10:01.0

7 180 Maillard, Stephane Wcr Rolle Hommes Open Male 1:10:11.5

8 184 WOUTERS, Vincent Pagaies Club Thonon Hommes Open Male 1:11:29.4

9 161 Hauchecorne, Micheline Anncy Femmes Open Female 1:12:05.7

10 152 Frasnetti, Christophe Sup&Surf Nyon Hommes Open Male 1:12:21.9

11 183 GROLLIMUND, Barbara Pagaies Club Thonon Femmes Open Female 1:12:26.6

12 158 El Boukili, Smail Amyour Roa Hommes Open Male 1:14:02.1

13 164 Champendal, Lidvina Montreux Sup'n Surf Club Femmes Open Female 1:16:37.8

14 163 Rossi, Luc Nyon Hommes Open Female 1:20:56.2

15 168 Berney, Gael ? Hommes Open Female 1:21:50.0

16 157 Harle, Florian Sup Vallée De Joux Hommes Open Male 1:22:16.9

17 170 Perrier, Laurence Femmes Open Female 1:24:44.0

18 171 Ventura, Emmanuel - Hommes Open Male 1:26:20.9

19 155 Juvet, Angela Sup Spirit Femmes Open Female 1:33:26.7

20 999 Meylan, Mélissa Alps SUP Femmes Open Female 1:33:53.3

- 22 Gouten, David Sup Nyon Hommes Open Male DNS

- 23 Curtit, Cyrille Foolmoon Hommes Open Male DNS

- 28 Dinten, Jocelyne Villeneuve Femmes Open Female DNS

- 49 Papazian, Karine Femmes Open Female DNS

- 70 Bargue, Karine ANNECY SUP CLUB (France) Femmes Open Female DNS

- 76 Théraulaz, Marie Femmes Open Female DNS

- 78 Vinzio, Thierry Perroy Hommes Open Male DNS

- 80 Angéloz, Nicole Femmes Open Female DNS

- 84 Bureau, Christophe Sup & Surf Nyon Hommes Open Male DNS

- 86 ROCHAT, Isabelle Vidy Wind Club Femmes Open Female DNS

- 87 Dal Lago, Alessandro Hommes Open Male DNS

- 88 Guetg, Wolfgang Annecy Stand Up Paddle Club Hommes Open Male DNS

- 89 Guillermin, Stéphane Team Foolmoon Hommes Open Male DNS

Femmes Open

Place Bib Name Team name Category Gender Time

1 166 Dautruche, Marie La Cigale / FR Femmes Open Female 1:09:35.3

2 161 Hauchecorne, Micheline Anncy Femmes Open Female 1:12:05.7

3 183 GROLLIMUND, Barbara Pagaies Club Thonon Femmes Open Female 1:12:26.6

4 164 Champendal, Lidvina Montreux Sup'n Surf Club Femmes Open Female 1:16:37.8

5 170 Perrier, Laurence Femmes Open Female 1:24:44.0

6 155 Juvet, Angela Sup Spirit Femmes Open Female 1:33:26.7

7 999 Meylan, Mélissa Alps SUP Femmes Open Female 1:33:53.3

- 28 Dinten, Jocelyne Villeneuve Femmes Open Female DNS

- 49 Papazian, Karine Femmes Open Female DNS

- 70 Bargue, Karine ANNECY SUP CLUB (France) Femmes Open Female DNS

- 76 Théraulaz, Marie Femmes Open Female DNS

- 80 Angéloz, Nicole Femmes Open Female DNS

- 86 ROCHAT, Isabelle Vidy Wind Club Femmes Open Female DNS

Hommes Open

Place Bib Name Team name Category Gender Time

1 181 Tritten, Peter Oberried Am Brienzersee Hommes Open Male 1:04:12.2

2 162 Cruz, Leandro Base Nautique Sciez Hommes Open Male 1:05:32.9

3 154 Morenle, Nicolas Base Nautique De Sciez Hommes Open Male 1:09:14.7

4 167 Pierre, Guerre Berthelot sciez Hommes Open Male 1:09:25.3

5 160 Marti, Vincent Thepaddleclub Hommes Open Male 1:10:01.0

6 180 Maillard, Stephane Wcr Rolle Hommes Open Male 1:10:11.5

7 184 WOUTERS, Vincent Pagaies Club Thonon Hommes Open Male 1:11:29.4

8 152 Frasnetti, Christophe Sup&Surf Nyon Hommes Open Male 1:12:21.9

9 158 El Boukili, Smail Amyour Roa Hommes Open Male 1:14:02.1

10 163 Rossi, Luc Nyon Hommes Open Female 1:20:56.2

11 168 Berney, Gael ? Hommes Open Female 1:21:50.0

12 157 Harle, Florian Sup Vallée De Joux Hommes Open Male 1:22:16.9

13 171 Ventura, Emmanuel - Hommes Open Male 1:26:20.9

- 22 Gouten, David Sup Nyon Hommes Open Male DNS

- 23 Curtit, Cyrille Foolmoon Hommes Open Male DNS

- 78 Vinzio, Thierry Perroy Hommes Open Male DNS

- 84 Bureau, Christophe Sup & Surf Nyon Hommes Open Male DNS

- 87 Dal Lago, Alessandro Hommes Open Male DNS

- 88 Guetg, Wolfgang Annecy Stand Up Paddle Club Hommes Open Male DNS

- 89 Guillermin, Stéphane Team Foolmoon Hommes Open Male DNS



Overall 6 km

Place Bib Name Team name Category Gender Time

1 89 Guillermin, Stéphane Team Foolmoon Hommes Open Male 37:59.0

2 23 Curtit, Cyrille Foolmoon Hommes Open Male 38:50.7

3 88 Guetg, Wolfgang Annecy Stand Up Paddle Club Hommes Open Male 38:52.8

4 84 Bureau, Christophe Sup & Surf Nyon Hommes Open Male 40:41.8

5 22 Gouten, David Sup Nyon Hommes Open Male 43:45.0

6 86 ROCHAT, Isabelle Vidy Wind Club Femmes Open Female 43:49.8

7 77 Philippe, Ludovic Hommes Open Male 44:48.5

8 76 Théraulaz, Marie Femmes Open Female 45:26.7

9 80 Angéloz, Nicole Femmes Open Female 46:11.5

10 28 Dinten, Jocelyne Villeneuve Femmes Open Female 47:22.1

11 78 Vinzio, Thierry Perroy Hommes Open Male 50:17.2

12 87 Dal Lago, Alessandro Hommes Open Male 50:42.2

13 70 Bargue, Karine ANNECY SUP CLUB (France) Femmes Open Female 52:57.8

14 49 Papazian, Karine Femmes Open Female 59:39.2

Femmes Open

Place Bib Name Team name Category Gender Time

1 86 ROCHAT, Isabelle Vidy Wind Club Femmes Open Female 43:49.8

2 76 Théraulaz, Marie Femmes Open Female 45:26.7

3 80 Angéloz, Nicole Femmes Open Female 46:11.5

4 28 Dinten, Jocelyne Villeneuve Femmes Open Female 47:22.1

5 70 Bargue, Karine ANNECY SUP CLUB (France) Femmes Open Female 52:57.8

6 49 Papazian, Karine Femmes Open Female 59:39.2

Hommes Open

Place Bib Name Team name Category Gender Time

1 89 Guillermin, Stéphane Team Foolmoon Hommes Open Male 37:59.0

2 23 Curtit, Cyrille Foolmoon Hommes Open Male 38:50.7

3 88 Guetg, Wolfgang Annecy Stand Up Paddle Club Hommes Open Male 38:52.8

4 84 Bureau, Christophe Sup & Surf Nyon Hommes Open Male 40:41.8

5 22 Gouten, David Sup Nyon Hommes Open Male 43:45.0

6 77 Philippe, Ludovic Hommes Open Male 44:48.5

7 78 Vinzio, Thierry Perroy Hommes Open Male 50:17.2

8 87 Dal Lago, Alessandro Hommes Open Male 50:42.2


